
ELENA TOVAR 9515471652
3.3 kW 21 de Marzo de 2024

PDBT 679140304151

741 kW/h $ 3,402

6 778 kW/h $73

97.87 % BIMESTRE $ 3,329

$20,412.24 MXN $435.72 MXN $19,976.52 MXN

550 W 6 16.8 m 2
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Propuesta 1

Dirección de la empresa: Calzada Heroes de Chapultepec 405

Teléfono: +529515699385 Email: alanrenesb@gmail.com

Web: www.energizate.com.mx

21 de Marzo de 2024 5 de Abril de 2024

Folio No #20240029
ELENA TOVAR  
Tel: 9515471652
Email: casabibianaoax@gmail.com

6 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (USD) $ 0.00
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1 $ 20,412.24 $ 435.72 $ 0.00 $ 1,192.35 $ 1,192.35 $ 1,192.35

2 $ 21,024.61 $ 448.79 $ 0.00 $ 20,575.82 $ 20,575.82 $ 21,768.17

3 $ 21,655.35 $ 462.26 $ 0.00 $ 21,193.09 $ 21,193.09 $ 42,961.26

4 $ 22,305.01 $ 476.12 $ 0.00 $ 21,828.88 $ 21,828.88 $ 64,790.14

5 $ 22,974.16 $ 490.41 $ 0.00 $ 22,483.75 $ 22,483.75 $ 87,273.89

6 $ 23,663.38 $ 505.12 $ 0.00 $ 23,158.26 $ 23,158.26 $ 110,432.15

7 $ 24,373.28 $ 520.27 $ 0.00 $ 23,853.01 $ 23,853.01 $ 134,285.16

8 $ 25,104.48 $ 535.88 $ 0.00 $ 24,568.60 $ 24,568.60 $ 158,853.76

9 $ 25,857.61 $ 551.96 $ 0.00 $ 25,305.66 $ 25,305.66 $ 184,159.42

10 $ 26,633.34 $ 568.52 $ 0.00 $ 26,064.83 $ 26,064.83 $ 210,224.24

11 $ 27,432.34 $ 585.57 $ 0.00 $ 26,846.77 $ 26,846.77 $ 237,071.02

12 $ 28,255.31 $ 603.14 $ 0.00 $ 27,652.18 $ 27,652.18 $ 264,723.19

13 $ 29,102.97 $ 621.23 $ 0.00 $ 28,481.74 $ 28,481.74 $ 293,204.93

14 $ 29,976.06 $ 639.87 $ 0.00 $ 29,336.19 $ 29,336.19 $ 322,541.13

15 $ 30,875.34 $ 659.07 $ 0.00 $ 30,216.28 $ 30,216.28 $ 352,757.41

16 $ 31,801.60 $ 678.84 $ 0.00 $ 31,122.77 $ 31,122.77 $ 383,880.17

17 $ 32,755.65 $ 699.20 $ 0.00 $ 32,056.45 $ 32,056.45 $ 415,936.62

18 $ 33,738.32 $ 720.18 $ 0.00 $ 33,018.14 $ 33,018.14 $ 448,954.77

19 $ 34,750.47 $ 741.78 $ 0.00 $ 34,008.69 $ 34,008.69 $ 482,963.46

20 $ 35,792.99 $ 764.04 $ 0.00 $ 35,028.95 $ 35,028.95 $ 517,992.40

21 $ 36,866.78 $ 786.96 $ 0.00 $ 36,079.82 $ 36,079.82 $ 554,072.22

22 $ 37,972.78 $ 810.57 $ 0.00 $ 37,162.21 $ 37,162.21 $ 591,234.43

23 $ 39,111.96 $ 834.88 $ 0.00 $ 38,277.08 $ 38,277.08 $ 629,511.51

24 $ 40,285.32 $ 859.93 $ 0.00 $ 39,425.39 $ 39,425.39 $ 668,936.90

25 $ 41,493.88 $ 885.73 $ 0.00 $ 40,608.15 $ 40,608.15 $ 709,545.05
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